Edition : 22nd
Date : 03/02/2007

Venue : Ommaroo Hotel, Jersey

Last Years Result : (2006) England Ladies 14 - 1 Jersey Ladies

Winner
Runner-up
High Break

England Ladies
Jersey Ladies
None Recorded

JERSEY LADIES v ENGLAND LADIES 2007

Match Rules : 1 point per leg & 1 point per match aggregate, 15 points available, 8 points required to win overall match.

Zoe Jeanne

Jill Barbet

Chrissie Dougherty
Heather Hamon
June Hopwood

Match Score

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

JERSEY

1,130
4,690
1,260
1,980
1,170

2,180
2,270
450
300
1,380

3,310
6,960
1,710
2,280
2,550
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Jean Over
Pauline Withey
Sue Mariner
Michelle Baden
Sue Atkins

England
England
England
England
England

ENGLAND

3,340
3,700
4,160

680
1,630

980
5,740
6,900
3,950
3,180

RANKING POINTS

Pos
4,320 2

9,440 2 1

11,060 3 2

4,630 2 3

4,810 3 4
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9

[uny
o

Player

Sue Mariner

Sue Atkins

Pauline Withey
Michelle Baden
Jean Over

Jill Barbet

Zoe Jeanne
Heather Hamon
June Hopwood
Chrissie Dougherty

High Breaks
Ladies

Player

None Recorded

Country

Total RP

Points Won

N/A
England
England
England
England
England
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

County Break
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